oc

4

FORM No. 725 - SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 JETEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN 2000 AUG 17 FH 3:	28
SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE	Vol <u>M00</u> Page 30256
Frank W. Lanub P.O. Box 353 LaPine, Oregon 97739 Mortgegor's Elicocesor's Name and Address Marvin D. + Christine L. Barstad P.O. Box 224 Cresce nt Oregon 97733 Mortgegee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 08/17/00, at 3:28 ρ m.
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Marvin Det Christine L. Barstad P.O. Box 224 Crescent, Oregon 97733	In Vol. M00 Page <u>30256</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ <u>2</u> / ⁶⁰ ^{eputy.}
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	rank W. Lamb
sower and holder of the morgage and obligation hereinafter described, does hereby certify and declare that a certain morgage dated _A_s_a_s_5T10	